CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 10/11/2021 5:01:37 PM

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Judgement

Numbers Style

STATEV ANTHONY WAYNE
21-9-00500-9 FOLINO

STATEV ANTHONY WAYNE
95-9-50307-0 FOLINO

STATE OF WASHINGTON
21-9-00498-3 vs
JESSE BYRON BERND

Employment Security Department
16-9-51988-0 vs
MRIO VAZQUEZ

GEORGE ANTHONY MENDEZ
21-9-00501-7  vs
ANGELA LEE OLGUIN

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019

Case Numbers

95-1-50110-8

95-1-50110-8

16-1-50415-11

16-2-50748-11

20-3-50339-11

Judgment Create Date Range: 10/11/2021 to 10/11/2021

Judgment/Sentence Type

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Domestic

Judgment

/Sentence
Date

4/18/1995

4/18/1995

10/11/2016

9/19/2016  Fully Satisfied

10/11/2021

Status Code

Set Aside

Set Aside

Set Aside

Active

Updated
Date

10/11/2021

10/11/2021

10/11/2021

10/11/2021

10/11/2021

Update
Flag

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added
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